
Kart-Renngemeinschaft Zürich

Schweizermeisterschaft Biesheim
Sonntag, 19. September 2004

Nr. Name Kartclub Chassis Motor

Rangliste Kategorie ICA - Final

M1 M2Rang

10 Rahel Frey KC Rothrist Tonykart Vortex 20 201.

23 Adrian Gugger Lugano KT Swisshutless Vortex 6 172.

43 Renan Batista KC Oerlikon CRG Maxter 4 153.

22 Michaël Ducommun KC Romand Tonykart Vortex 15 134.

33 Marc Wolhauser KC Romand Swisshutless TM 13 115.

17 Michèl Stocker KRC Waltenschwil Tonykart Vortex -- 106.

34 Simon Trummer KC Thun-Oberland Kosmic Vortex 17 97.

72 Hansruedi Rohner KC Ostschweiz Topkart Iame 5 88.

6 Patrick Müller Rabä KT Tonykart Vortex 3 79.

49 Fabian Stutz KRC Waltenschwil Birel Iame -- 610.

55 Cesare Delea Lugano KT Swisshutless Maxter 10 511.

45 Michaela Caviezel KC Oerlikon CRG Maxter -- 412.

77 Adrian Rüegsegger KC Emmental Topkart Parilla 8 313.

28 Fabio Petrarca KC Ticino Tonykart Mitek 11 214.

86 Patrick Hügli KC Thun-Oberland Swisshutless Vortex 1 115.

81 Marc Kemmler KC Oerlikon Tonykart Refo 2 --16.

7 Adrian Böhlen Lugano KT Tonykart Vortex 9 --17.

69 Flavio Bouzana Frankreich Tonykart Refo -- --18.

12 Marco Kurmann KC Rothrist Birel Refo -- --19.

35 Laurent MISKIEWICZ Frankreich 7 --20.

26 Domenico Lentini KC Oerlikon MBA Maxter -- --21.

73 Luca Picariello Lugano KT CMP CMP -- --22.

99 Samuel Gafner KC Thun-Oberland Kosmic Vortex -- --23.

27 Stefan Ramon KC Oerlikon MBA Maxter -- --24.
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Kart-Renngemeinschaft Zürich

Schweizermeisterschaft Biesheim
Sonntag, 19. September 2004

Nr. Name Kartclub Chassis Motor

Rangliste Kategorie ICA - 1.+2. Lauf

Zeit-1 P1Rang P2 Total

10 Rahel Frey KC Rothrist Tonykart Vortex 36.468 21. 0 2

34 Simon Trummer KC Thun-Oberland Kosmic Vortex 36.692 02. 2 2

22 Michaël Ducommun KC Romand Tonykart Vortex 36.534 33. 3 6

33 Marc Wolhauser KC Romand Swisshutless TM 36.069 64. 8 14

28 Fabio Petrarca KC Ticino Tonykart Mitek 36.710 85. 9 17

55 Cesare Delea Lugano KT Swisshutless Maxter 36.824 76. 10 17

7 Adrian Böhlen Lugano KT Tonykart Vortex 37.218 127. 5 17

77 Adrian Rüegsegger KC Emmental Topkart Parilla 37.762 118. 7 18

35 Laurent MISKIEWICZ Frankreich 39.017 59. 13 18

23 Adrian Gugger Lugano KT Swisshutless Vortex 36.000 1810. 4 22

72 Hansruedi Rohner KC Ostschweiz Topkart Iame 37.363 1311. 11 24

43 Renan Batista KC Oerlikon CRG Maxter 36.824 412. 21 25

6 Patrick Müller Rabä KT Tonykart Vortex 36.866 1913. 6 25

81 Marc Kemmler KC Oerlikon Tonykart Refo 37.916 1014. 17 27

86 Patrick Hügli KC Thun-Oberland Swisshutless Vortex 37.936 1615. 15 31

27 Stefan Ramon KC Oerlikon MBA Maxter 36.360 916. 24 33

26 Domenico Lentini KC Oerlikon MBA Maxter 36.617 1517. 18 33

12 Marco Kurmann KC Rothrist Birel Refo 36.787 2118. 14 35

99 Samuel Gafner KC Thun-Oberland Kosmic Vortex 37.012 2019. 16 36

49 Fabian Stutz KRC Waltenschwil Birel Iame 37.389 1420. 22 36

73 Luca Picariello Lugano KT CMP CMP 38.956 1721. 19 36

69 Flavio Bouzana Frankreich Tonykart Refo 39.070 2422. 12 36

17 Michèl Stocker KRC Waltenschwil Tonykart Vortex 36.120 2223. 20 42

45 Michaela Caviezel KC Oerlikon CRG Maxter 37.509 2324. 23 46
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Kart-Renngemeinschaft Zürich

Schweizermeisterschaft Biesheim
Sonntag, 19. September 2004

Nr. Name Kartclub Chassis Motor

Rangliste Kategorie ICA - Zeitfahren

Zeit-1 Zeit-2Rang

23 Adrian Gugger Lugano KT Swisshutless Vortex 36.000 36.1611.

33 Marc Wolhauser KC Romand Swisshutless TM 36.069 36.4432.

17 Michèl Stocker KRC Waltenschwil Tonykart Vortex 36.120 36.2213.

27 Stefan Ramon KC Oerlikon MBA Maxter 36.360 36.5284.

10 Rahel Frey KC Rothrist Tonykart Vortex 36.468 36.5765.

22 Michaël Ducommun KC Romand Tonykart Vortex 36.534 36.7186.

26 Domenico Lentini KC Oerlikon MBA Maxter 36.617 36.6747.

34 Simon Trummer KC Thun-Oberland Kosmic Vortex 36.692 36.8428.

28 Fabio Petrarca KC Ticino Tonykart Mitek 36.710 37.0219.

12 Marco Kurmann KC Rothrist Birel Refo 36.787 36.97310.

55 Cesare Delea Lugano KT Swisshutless Maxter 36.824 36.84311.

43 Renan Batista KC Oerlikon CRG Maxter 36.824 36.96212.

6 Patrick Müller Rabä KT Tonykart Vortex 36.866 37.17513.

99 Samuel Gafner KC Thun-Oberland Kosmic Vortex 37.012 37.05514.

7 Adrian Böhlen Lugano KT Tonykart Vortex 37.218 37.34715.

72 Hansruedi Rohner KC Ostschweiz Topkart Iame 37.363 37.38116.

49 Fabian Stutz KRC Waltenschwil Birel Iame 37.389 37.39517.

45 Michaela Caviezel KC Oerlikon CRG Maxter 37.509 37.59718.

77 Adrian Rüegsegger KC Emmental Topkart Parilla 37.762 38.01319.

81 Marc Kemmler KC Oerlikon Tonykart Refo 37.916 37.93620.

86 Patrick Hügli KC Thun-Oberland Swisshutless Vortex 37.936 38.18921.

73 Luca Picariello Lugano KT CMP CMP 38.956 39.18122.

35 Laurent MISKIEWICZ Frankreich 39.017 39.59523.

69 Flavio Bouzana Frankreich Tonykart Refo 39.070 39.15224.
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